
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
41 

2 
128 
166 

31 
62 
46 
69 

186 
24 
33 

177 
681 

66 
11 
17 
97 

133 
28 

8 
57 
65 
20 
50 

132 
145 
131 

Name 
FERRARI Jacopo 
CHIHAIA Alexandru 
FRANCO Raffaele 
BENASSI Thomas 
VUONO Orlando 
MAFFEI Patrick 
DENTI Roberto 
MORUZZI Edoardo 
ROBOTTA Monica 
MORGANTI Marco 
ACCURSO Angelantonio 
ARTIOLI Matteo 
FERRI Alice 
CODELUPPI Massimo 
MORGANTI Giovanni 
BENDINELLI Michela 
POLATO Stefano 
PAFUNDI Domenico 
MENEGHELLO Gilles 
SINATRA Mario 
GRUBER Marvin 
AZZOLINI Giuseppe 
MELE Enrico 
AVANZI Riccardo 
LEONESSI Alessandro 
SACCANI Franco 
TERRIBILE Omar 

Class 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 

Best Tm 
1:17.387 
1:17.855 
1:18.188 
1:18.475 
1:18.618 
1:18.784 
1:18.850 
1:19.076 
1:19.083 
1:19.327 
1:19.537 
1:19.795 
1:20.158 
1:20.588 
1:20.800 
1:21.546 
1:21.591 
1:21.734 
1:22.481 
1:22.655 
1:23.665 
1:24.602 
1:24.712 
1:26.403 
1:26.417 
1:26.485 
1:28.570 

In Lap 
6 
8 
2 

11 
8 

10 
5 
3 
9 
7 

10 
6 

10 
4 
4 
8 
3 
6 
6 
1 
5 
9 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.468 
0.801 
1.088 
1.231 
1.397 
1.463 
1.689 
1.696 
1.940 
2.150 
2.408 
2.771 
3.201 
3.413 
4.159 
4.204 
4.347 
5.094 
5.268 
6.278 
7.215 
7.325 
9.016 
9.030 
9.098 

11.183 

Gap 

0.468 
0.333 
0.287 
0.143 
0.166 
0.066 
0.226 
0.007 
0.244 
0.210 
0.258 
0.363 
0.430 
0.212 
0.746 
0.045 
0.143 
0.747 
0.174 
1.010 
0.937 
0.110 
1.691 
0.014 
0.068 
2.085 

Laps 
6 

10 
8 

11 
9 

11 
7 

10 
10 

8 
10 

8 
11 

4 
5 

10 
7 
6 

11 
2 
6 
9 
9 
4 
7 
4 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

07/09/2025 10:40 


